LED Low Profile Canopy
Industrial Series - 12" x 12"
DESCRIPTION
Engineered for performance and durability, our 12"x12"
LED Canopy Light offers a larger footprint than most
standard canopy fixtures on the market—providing broader,
more uniform illumination. The anti-glare lens ensures
smooth, comfortable light output, reducing harsh glare in

Easy-Mounting Plate for Surface Mount (included)
Pandent Mount
INDUSTRY STANDARDS/RATINGS
IP Rating: IP67
IK Rating: IK08
Location: Wet
Outdoor Rated: Yes
UL/ETL: UL
DLC: 5.1
FCC: Yes
RoHS: Yes
CE: Yes
LED Low Profile Canopy
Industrial Series - 12" x 12"
SKU Wattage Current Draw Lumens
U-LPCN-28 28W 0.24A@120V 0.11A@277V 0.06A@480V 3,600
U-LPCN-40 40W 0.34A@120V 0.15A@277V 0.09A@480V 5,100
U-LPCN-60 60W 0.5A@120V 0.22A@277V 0.13A@480V 7,800
U-LPCN-90 90W 0.75A@120V 0.33A@277V 0.19A@480V 11,880
1310 Garlington Rd., Ste. F
888-808-1538
www.carolina-lighting.comUPDATED: 7/3/2025
Greenville, SC 29615
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: U-LPCN-90-50 (90W LPCN Model with 5000K Color Temperature)
Note: 4000K and 5000K are stocked locally.
U LPCN 28
40
60